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Varsity Golf (Boys) 

2018 

Day  Date  Opponent    Place     Time 

Tuesday Aug. 21  @SouthWest Florida Christian  Heritage Palm    3:30PM  

Monday Aug. 27  Evangelical Christian School  Cape Royal (Home)   3:30PM 

Tuesday Aug. 28  @Bishop Verot Invitational  Stoneybrook                 8:30AM 

Tuesday Sep. 4  @Ida Baker High School  Palmetto Pine    3:30PM 

    South Fort Myer High School 

Monday Sep. 17  Bonita Springs High School  Cape Royal (Home)   3:30PM 

Tuesday Sep. 18  Evangelical Christian School  Cape Royal (Home)   3:30PM 

    Canterbury School 

Monday Sep. 24  @Bonita Springs High School  Bonita National    3:30PM 

Tuesday             Sep. 25                 Evangelical Christian School             Cape Royal (Home)   3:30PM 

Tuesday Oct. 2  Southwest Florida Christian  Cape Royal (Home)   3:30PM 

Wednesday Oct. 3  Ida Baker High School   Palmetto Pine GC            3:30PM 

    Canterbury School 

Tuesday Oct. 16  District Tournament   The Forest    8:30CM 

                           9:00Tee  
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